AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

Case: 5:18-md 02834- BLF/5:18-cv- 05966-BLF	Court: UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA SAN JOSE DIVISION	County: , CA	Job: 2788822 (293558)
Plaintiff / Petitioner: PERSONAL WEB TECHNOLOGIES LLC a Texas limited liability company and LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC, a Dwlaware limited liability compnay		Defendant / Respondent: RETAILMENOT, INC., a Delaware corporation	
Received by: DLS Discovery		For: Farnan LLP	
To be served upon: RETAILMENOT, Inc,			

I, Ian Platz, being duly sworn, depose and say: I am over the age of 18 years and not a party to this action, and that within the boundaries of the state where service was effected, I was authorized by law to make service of the documents and informed said person of the contents herein

Recipient Name / Address: Amy McLaren, Corporation Trust Company: 129 N Orange St, Wilmington, DE 19801

Manner of Service:

Registered Agent, Nov 5, 2018, 1:00 pm EST

Documents:

First Amended Complaint, Case Management Order, Civil Docket, Conditional Transfer Order

Additional Comments:

1) Successful Attempt: Nov 5, 2018, 1:00 pm EST at Corporation Trust Company: 129 N Orange St, Wilmington, DE 19801 received by Amy McLaren.

11/05/2018

Date

DLS Discovery 824 N. Market Street Suite 108 Wilmington, DE 19801

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant who is personally known to

Notary Public

11/05/2018

commission.

Ser

Ser Date Commission Expires

